
18^ Meeting Internazionale Città di Loano

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Junior Femmine
Finale

MAN 27.61

Serie 1
1 4 ALESCI Sara 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.50
2 2 FANCHIN Laura 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.38
3 7 GRILLO Francesca 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.41
4 1 TORSELLINI Camilla 1997 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 28.44
5 5 PAUL Simona Paula 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.49
6 3 LONGHI Elena 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.58
7 6 BAT Mihaela 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.61
8 8 FARINA Alice 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.18
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Serie 2
1 5 TERRANEO Margherita 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 28.47
2 4 MESSNER Sara 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 29.42
3 3 FRATELLO Federica 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 29.60
4 2 VIARENGO Serena 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.73
5 1 TAVA Martina 1997 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 30.40
6 6 CREMONESI Laura 1997 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 30.57
7 7 BACCHI Gaia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 30.80
8 8 FERRARI Clarissa 1997 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 31.52
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Serie 3
1 4 Donelli Margherita 1997 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 30.44
2 5 RATTI Alice Albina 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 32.01
3 7 COLESCHI Alessandra 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 33.39
4 6 SEGALLA Virginia 1998 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 33.52
5 3 SATTANINO Giulia 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 34.19
6 2 D'AMICO Francesca 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 34.53
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Serie 4
1 5 GIORDANI Simona 1997 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 29.44
2 4 CARBONI Giulia 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 33.83
3 3 CARRETTO Clara 1997 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 34.68
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Riepilogo

MAN 27.61

1 ALESCI Sara 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.50
2 FANCHIN Laura 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.38
3 GRILLO Francesca 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.41
4 TORSELLINI Camilla 1997 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 28.44
5 TERRANEO Margherita 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 28.47
6 PAUL Simona Paula 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.49
7 LONGHI Elena 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.58
8 BAT Mihaela 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.61
9 FARINA Alice 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.18

10 MESSNER Sara 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 29.42
11 GIORDANI Simona 1997 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 29.44
12 FRATELLO Federica 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 29.60
13 VIARENGO Serena 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.73
14 TAVA Martina 1997 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 30.40
15 Donelli Margherita 1997 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 30.44
16 CREMONESI Laura 1997 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 30.57
17 BACCHI Gaia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 30.80
18 FERRARI Clarissa 1997 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 31.52
19 RATTI Alice Albina 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 32.01
20 COLESCHI Alessandra 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 33.39
21 SEGALLA Virginia 1998 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 33.52
22 CARBONI Giulia 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 33.83
23 SATTANINO Giulia 1998 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 34.19
24 D'AMICO Francesca 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 34.53
25 CARRETTO Clara 1997 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 34.68
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